
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Serge BAERT
OLV Eifel
Percurso : H55
Distancia : 3710m
Tempo : 0:34:55 (9'25"/km)

18/49 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Robert THEISS 0:30:00
2. Arne DYBDAHL 0:30:16
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:30:26

1. 233 00:02:43 291m 9'20"/km
2. 32 00:00:38 00:03:21 73m 8'41"/km
3. 36 00:02:07 00:05:28 130m 16'17"/km
4. 228 00:01:13 00:06:41 120m 10'08"/km
5. 229 00:00:39 00:07:20 66m 9'51"/km
6. 42 00:01:54 00:09:14 199m 9'33"/km
7. 44 00:00:48 00:10:02 98m 8'10"/km
8. 49 00:03:16 00:13:18 331m 9'52"/km
9. 225 00:01:20 00:14:38 175m 7'37"/km

10. 224 00:01:02 00:15:40 92m 11'14"/km
11. 52 00:01:46 00:17:26 178m 9'56"/km
12. 60 00:02:36 00:20:02 145m 17'56"/km
13. 66 00:02:02 00:22:04 365m 5'34"/km
14. 65 00:01:38 00:23:42 128m 12'46"/km
15. 217 00:01:18 00:25:00 90m 14'27"/km
16. 56 00:02:40 00:27:40 409m 6'31"/km
17. 218 00:02:05 00:29:45 92m 22'39"/km
18. 57 00:02:02 00:31:47 127m 16'01"/km
19. 221 00:01:11 00:32:58 187m 6'20"/km
20. 200 00:01:46 00:34:44 242m 7'18"/km
21. 999 00:00:11 00:34:55 42m 4'22"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5642
https://www.helga-o.com

